
2010 Summermot - 18-20 Jun 2010
Overview
Judges: Halldor Viktorsson, Johannes Hoyos

V1 - Four Gait - A-Final

01 034 Kathy Love / Pegasus fra Skyggni 7.01
Tölt 6.8 - 6.7 -  -  - 6.75
Trot 6.5 - 7.3 -  -  - 6.90
Walk 7.0 - 7.5 -  -  - 7.25
Canter 7.0 - 6.8 -  -  - 6.90
Tölt 7.2 - 7.3 -  -  - 7.25

02 031 Gudmar Petursson / Veigar fra Laekjamoti 6.97
Tölt 6.8 - 7.2 -  -  - 7.00
Trot 7.5 - 7.2 -  -  - 7.35
Walk 6.0 - 5.6 -  -  - 5.80
Canter 7.3 - 7.4 -  -  - 7.35
Tölt 7.0 - 7.7 -  -  - 7.35

03 059 Alisa Breedlove / Tjaldur vom Lindenhof 6.08
Tölt 6.0 - 5.8 -  -  - 5.90
Trot 5.8 - 6.0 -  -  - 5.90
Walk 6.2 - 6.2 -  -  - 6.20
Canter 6.2 - 6.3 -  -  - 6.25
Tölt 6.0 - 6.3 -  -  - 6.15

04 076 Megan Milloy / Gladur fra Ytra-Vallholti 5.96
Tölt 5.8 - 5.8 -  -  - 5.80
Trot 5.5 - 6.0 -  -  - 5.75
Walk 6.2 - 6.0 -  -  - 6.10
Canter 5.0 - 6.0 -  -  - 5.50
Tölt 6.5 - 6.8 -  -  - 6.65

05 019 Amber Parry / Dagfinnur fra Dallandi 5.95
Tölt 5.5 - 5.3 - 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 5.40
Trot 6.0 - 6.4 -  -  - 6.20
Walk 6.2 - 6.3 -  -  - 6.25
Canter 6.0 - 6.2 -  -  - 6.10
Tölt 5.8 - 5.8 -  -  - 5.80

V1 - Four Gait - Preliminary Round

01 031 Gudmar Petursson / Veigar fra Laekjamoti 6.80
7.0 - 6.6 -  -  - 6.80

02 034 Kathy Love / Pegasus fra Skyggni 6.75
6.5 - 7.0 -  -  - 6.75

03 076 Megan Milloy / Gladur fra Ytra-Vallholti 6.40
6.5 - 6.3 -  -  - 6.40

04 059 Alisa Breedlove / Tjaldur vom Lindenhof 6.00
6.0 - 6.0 -  -  - 6.00

05 019 Amber Parry / Dagfinnur fra Dallandi 5.75
5.6 - 5.9 -  -  - 5.75

06 100 Anne Heemann / Sida fra Hobby Horse Ranch 5.50
5.8 - 5.2 -  -  - 5.50

07 022 Nick Cook / Svipur fra Nordurstjarna 5.40
5.3 - 5.5 -  -  - 5.40

08 062 Gunnar Eggertsson / Fjola fra Four Seasons 4.95
4.6 - 5.3 -  -  - 4.95

09 096 Kevin Draeger / Maistjarna fra Olafsbergi 4.30
4.3 - 4.3 -  -  - 4.30



10 002 Sue Schloner / Undri from Black Creek 4.05
4.2 - 3.9 -  -  - 4.05

10 081 Dan Riva / Djasn fra Sigmundarstodum 4.05
3.9 - 4.2 -  -  - 4.05

T2 - Tölt - A-Final

01 059 Alisa Breedlove / Tjaldur vom Lindenhof 6.74
Any Speed Tölt 6.8 - 6.7 -  -  - 6.75
Slow 6.2 - 6.0 -  -  - 6.10
No Rein Contact 7.3 - 6.8 -  -  - 7.05

02 082 Anne Heemann / Fradmar fra Winterhorse 5.50
Any Speed Tölt 5.2 - 5.2 -  -  - 5.20
Slow 6.2 - 6.0 -  -  - 6.10
No Rein Contact 5.2 - 5.5 -  -  - 5.35

T2 - Tölt - Preliminary Round

01 059 Alisa Breedlove / Tjaldur vom Lindenhof 6.35
6.2 - 6.5 -  -  - 6.35

02 082 Anne Heemann / Fradmar fra Winterhorse 4.70
4.7 - 4.7 -  -  - 4.70

V5 - Four Gait - Preliminary Round

01 084 Kydee Sheetz / Folda fra Thingeyrum 5.55
5.5 - 5.6 -  -  - 5.55

02 010 Lori Cretney / Mosi fra Hvoli 5.10
5.2 - 5.0 -  -  - 5.10

03 074 Haley Martens / Brunsi fra Arnason Farm 5.00
5.0 - 5.0 -  -  - 5.00

04 085 Kydee Sheetz / Leidsogn fra Fossi 4.90
5.1 - 4.7 -  -  - 4.90

05 075 Julie Mehling / Dugar from Destiny 4.75
4.3 - 5.2 -  -  - 4.75

06 044 John Curtin / Dreyri Streiti 4.10
3.8 - 4.4 -  -  - 4.10

07 012 Jessica Elmblad / Moldi fra Thoreyjarnupi 4.00
3.7 - 4.3 -  -  - 4.00

08 048 Pat Curtin / Von fra Bolungarvic 3.85
3.7 - 4.0 -  -  - 3.85

09 088 Vince Verrecchio / Vinur fra Sydri-Holi 3.60
3.5 - 3.7 -  -  - 3.60

10 094 Bonnie Borgerson / Litla-Linda fra Northstar 2.25
1.8 - 2.7 -  -  - 2.25

T8 - Tölt - Preliminary Round

01 012 Jessica Elmblad / Moldi fra Thoreyjarnupi 4.25
4.2 - 4.3 -  -  - 4.25

02 091 Shalom Waterous / Thoka fra Storu-Asgeirsa 4.05
3.7 - 4.4 -  -  - 4.05

03 090 Savannah Waterous / Varda fra Storadal 3.40
3.3 - 3.5 -  -  - 3.40



04 092 Rachel Zimmerman / Draupner fra Feti 3.10
2.7 - 3.5 -  -  - 3.10

05 052 Chelsea Bergman / Seimur fra Ytri-Vollum 2.70
2.7 - 2.7 -  -  - 2.70

06 068 Libbey Hartzler / Dynur fra Dalsmynni 2.50
2.8 - 2.2 -  -  - 2.50

PT - Pleasure Tolt - Preliminary Round

01 071 Sharon Johnson / Var fra Grafarkoti 5.65
6.0 - 5.3 -  -  - 5.65

02 088 Vince Verrecchio / Vinur fra Sydri-Holi 4.90
5.1 - 4.7 -  -  - 4.90

02 061 Gunnar Eggertsson / Sokki from Flying C 4.90
5.3 - 4.5 -  -  - 4.90

04 012 Jessica Elmblad / Moldi fra Thoreyjarnupi 4.50
4.5 - 4.5 -  -  - 4.50

05 075 Julie Mehling / Dugar from Destiny 4.35
4.4 - 4.3 -  -  - 4.35

05 090 Savannah Waterous / Varda fra Storadal 4.35
3.7 - 5.0 -  -  - 4.35

07 083 Ron Rose / Straumur fra Hrafnagili 4.30
3.9 - 4.7 -  -  - 4.30

08 010 Lori Cretney / Mosi fra Hvoli 3.95
4.0 - 3.9 -  -  - 3.95

09 017 Lori Fleming / Sida fra Hobby Horse Ranch 3.90
3.6 - 4.2 -  -  - 3.90

10 068 Libbey Hartzler / Dynur fra Dalsmynni 3.35
3.7 - 3.0 -  -  - 3.35

10 091 Shalom Waterous / Thoka fra Storu-Asgeirsa 3.35
2.8 - 3.9 -  -  - 3.35

12 092 Rachel Zimmerman / Draupner fra Feti 3.00
2.8 - 3.2 -  -  - 3.00

13 057 Stephanie Astrin / Spuni fra Rauduskridu 2.50
3.0 - 2.0 -  -  - 2.50

V3 - Four Gait - Preliminary Round

01 066 Melina Frische / Edvard vom Hof Osterkamp 6.20
6.2 - 6.2 -  -  - 6.20

02 019 Amber Parry / Dagfinnur fra Dallandi 5.95
5.7 - 6.2 -  -  - 5.95

03 086 Stephanie Surbey / Ljomi from Nordurstjarna 5.50
5.7 - 5.3 -  -  - 5.50

04 016 Lori Fleming / Viesla fra Hraukbae 5.25
5.5 - 5.0 -  -  - 5.25

05 084 Kydee Sheetz / Folda fra Thingeyrum 4.50
4.6 - 4.4 -  -  - 4.50

V6 - Four Gait - Preliminary Round

01 065 Melina Frische / Bjartur vom Hof Osterkamp 6.10
5.9 - 6.3 -  -  - 6.10

02 099 Coralie Denmeade / Djasn fra Midkoti 6.00
6.0 - 6.0 -  -  - 6.00



03 086 Stephanie Surbey / Ljomi from Nordurstjarna 5.80
6.0 - 5.6 -  -  - 5.80

04 097 Kevin Draeger / Steinrikur fra Hjaltabakka 5.70
5.8 - 5.6 -  -  - 5.70

05 005 Alisa Breedlove / Leikur fra LoneStar 5.55
5.8 - 5.3 -  -  - 5.55

06 080 Alexandra Pregitzer / Frelsun fra Penridge Farm 4.95
5.1 - 4.8 -  -  - 4.95

06 071 Sharon Johnson / Var fra Grafarkoti 4.95
5.1 - 4.8 -  -  - 4.95

08 069 Anne Heemann / Skelmir from Winterhorse 4.10
4.1 - 4.1 -  -  - 4.10

T1 - Tölt - A-Final

01 077 Gudmar Petursson / Kvedja fra Stekkjardal 7.03
Slow Tölt 6.6 - 6.6 -  -  - 6.60
Lengthen Stride 6.6 - 6.9 -  -  - 6.75
Fast Tölt 7.8 - 7.7 -  -  - 7.75

02 067 Melina Frische / Glaumur fra Ytri-Skoqum 6.35
Slow Tölt 5.6 - 5.8 -  -  - 5.70
Lengthen Stride 6.3 - 6.7 -  -  - 6.50
Fast Tölt 6.6 - 7.1 -  -  - 6.85

03 060 Alisa Breedlove / Vokull fra Hrauni 5.93
Slow Tölt 6.5 - 6.4 -  -  - 6.45
Lengthen Stride 4.5 - 5.3 -  -  - 4.90
Fast Tölt 6.4 - 6.5 -  -  - 6.45

04 076 Megan Milloy / Gladur fra Ytra-Vallholti 5.65
Slow Tölt 5.8 - 5.6 -  -  - 5.70
Lengthen Stride 5.2 - 5.5 -  -  - 5.35
Fast Tölt 6.2 - 5.6 -  -  - 5.90

05 081 Dan Riva / Djasn fra Sigmundarstodum 5.27
Slow Tölt 5.0 - 4.7 -  -  - 4.85
Lengthen Stride 5.0 - 5.4 -  -  - 5.20
Fast Tölt 5.8 - 5.7 -  -  - 5.75

T1 - Tölt - Preliminary Round

01 077 Gudmar Petursson / Kvedja fra Stekkjardal 7.10
7.1 - 7.1 -  -  - 7.10

02 079 Gudmar Petursson / Raudskinni fra Grafarkoti 6.85
6.9 - 6.8 -  -  - 6.85

03 034 Kathy Love / Pegasus fra Skyggni 6.65
6.7 - 6.6 -  -  - 6.65

04 060 Alisa Breedlove / Vokull fra Hrauni 6.50
6.5 - 6.5 -  -  - 6.50

05 067 Melina Frische / Glaumur fra Ytri-Skoqum 5.95
5.8 - 6.1 -  -  - 5.95

06 076 Megan Milloy / Gladur fra Ytra-Vallholti 5.65
6.0 - 5.3 -  -  - 5.65

07 081 Dan Riva / Djasn fra Sigmundarstodum 5.45
5.3 - 5.6 -  -  - 5.45

08 096 Kevin Draeger / Maistjarna fra Olafsbergi 5.35
5.3 - 5.4 -  -  - 5.35

09 085 Kydee Sheetz / Leidsogn fra Fossi 4.60
4.5 - 4.7 -  -  - 4.60

10 002 Sue Schloner / Undri from Black Creek 4.10
4.2 - 4.0 -  -  - 4.10



T6 - Tölt - Preliminary Round

01 089 Kari Pietsch-Wangard / Hrafnhildur fra Sydri-Brenniholi 5.25
5.0 - 5.5 -  -  - 5.25

F1 - Five Gait - A-Final

01 079 Gudmar Petursson / Raudskinni fra Grafarkoti 7.55
Tölt 7.8 - 8.3 -  -  - 8.05
Trot 7.2 - 6.8 -  -  - 7.00
Walk 8.2 - 7.7 -  -  - 7.95
Canter 6.5 - 6.7 -  -  - 6.60
Racing Pace 7.8 - 7.4 -  -  - 7.60

F1 - Five Gait - Preliminary Round

01 079 Gudmar Petursson / Raudskinni fra Grafarkoti 7.05
7.0 - 7.1 -  -  - 7.05

02 058 Alisa Breedlove / Snudur vom Lipperthof 4.30
4.3 - 4.3 -  -  - 4.30

03 054 Haukur Thovaldsson / Fjalar fra Bjargsholi 3.55
3.7 - 3.4 -  -  - 3.55

F2 - Five Gait - Preliminary Round

01 030 Kari Pietsch-Wangard / Flaug fra Sydra-Langholti 6.05
5.9 - 6.2 -  -  - 6.05

02 029 Elizabeth Everson / Fjalar fra Bjargsholi 5.35
5.1 - 5.6 -  -  - 5.35

03 085 Kydee Sheetz / Leidsogn fra Fossi 4.20
4.2 - 4.2 -  -  - 4.20

T8G - Green Horse Tölt - Preliminary Round

01 065 Melina Frische / Bjartur vom Hof Osterkamp 6.90
7.1 - 6.7 -  -  - 6.90

02 086 Stephanie Surbey / Ljomi from Nordurstjarna 5.90
6.0 - 5.8 -  -  - 5.90

03 005 Alisa Breedlove / Leikur fra LoneStar 5.80
5.9 - 5.7 -  -  - 5.80

04 071 Sharon Johnson / Var fra Grafarkoti 5.75
6.0 - 5.5 -  -  - 5.75

05 098 Coralie Denmeade / Hera fra Ytri Hofdolum 5.50
5.7 - 5.3 -  -  - 5.50

06 080 Alexandra Pregitzer / Frelsun fra Penridge Farm 3.10
4.0 - 2.2 -  -  - 3.10

07 062 Gunnar Eggertsson / Fjola fra Four Seasons 1.97
6.4 - 5.9 - 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 1.97

T7 - Tölt - Preliminary Round



01 019 Amber Parry / Dagfinnur fra Dallandi 5.70
5.8 - 5.6 -  -  - 5.70

02 088 Vince Verrecchio / Vinur fra Sydri-Holi 5.45
5.7 - 5.2 -  -  - 5.45

03 075 Julie Mehling / Dugar from Destiny 5.30
5.6 - 5.0 -  -  - 5.30

04 017 Lori Fleming / Sida fra Hobby Horse Ranch 4.60
4.9 - 4.3 -  -  - 4.60

05 012 Jessica Elmblad / Moldi fra Thoreyjarnupi 4.55
4.9 - 4.2 -  -  - 4.55

05 083 Ron Rose / Straumur fra Hrafnagili 4.55
4.4 - 4.7 -  -  - 4.55

07 074 Haley Martens / Brunsi fra Arnason Farm 4.25
4.3 - 4.2 -  -  - 4.25

08 010 Lori Cretney / Mosi fra Hvoli 4.00
4.1 - 3.9 -  -  - 4.00

09 048 Pat Curtin / Von fra Bolungarvic 3.80
3.9 - 3.7 -  -  - 3.80

10 044 John Curtin / Dreyri Streiti 3.60
4.0 - 3.2 -  -  - 3.60

V6Y12 - Youth Four Gait (12& under) - Preliminary Round

01 012 Jessica Elmblad / Moldi fra Thoreyjarnupi 4.55
4.4 - 4.7 -  -  - 4.55

02 092 Rachel Zimmerman / Draupner fra Feti 3.95
3.7 - 4.2 -  -  - 3.95

03 090 Savannah Waterous / Varda fra Storadal 3.35
3.2 - 3.5 -  -  - 3.35

04 068 Libbey Hartzler / Dynur fra Dalsmynni 2.95
2.8 - 3.1 -  -  - 2.95

BT - Beer Tolt - Preliminary Round

01 011 Wade Elmblad / Moldi fra Thoreyjarnupi 6.00
6.0 - 6.0 -  -  - 6.00

02 015 Amber Parry / Seimur fra Ytri-Vollum 5.00
5.0 - 5.0 -  -  - 5.00

03 091 Shalom Waterous / Thoka fra Storu-Asgeirsa 4.00
4.0 - 4.0 -  -  - 4.00

04 092 Rachel Zimmerman / Draupner fra Feti 3.00
3.0 - 3.0 -  -  - 3.00

05 016 Lori Fleming / Viesla fra Hraukbae 2.00
2.0 - 2.0 -  -  - 2.00

06 054 Haukur Thovaldsson / Fjalar fra Bjargsholi 1.00
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